Headend Systems
Continuum DVP™ D9600 Advanced Headend Processor
Model D9655 IP Streamer with optional built-in scrambler
Description
Today’s digital systems demand powerful, flexible and
compact solutions. The Model D9655 IP Streamer with built-in
scrambler, which is part of the Continuum DVP™ D9600
Advanced Headend Processor family, is an ultra-high

Model D9655 IP Streamer with optional built-in scrambler
 5
Ordering Information
Continuum DVP D9600 Advanced Headend Processor
Model D9655 IP Streamer Part Number
Model D9655-4 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 4 ASI inputs 4006242
Model D9655-8 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 8 ASI inputs 4007876
Model D9655-12 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 12 ASI inputs 4009254
Model D9655-16 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 16 ASI inputs 4009255
Model D9655-20 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 20 ASI inputs 4009256
Continuum DVP D9600 Advanced Headend Processor
Model D9655 IP Streamer with built-in scrambler Part Number
Model D9655-4 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 4 ASI inputs and built-in scrambler 4009688
Model D9655-8 Continuum DVP IP Streamer with 8 ASI inputs and built-in scrambler 4009689